Classifica
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Pettorale

2801
401
2101
2701
2601
201
301
3101
501
101
1801
901
2501
701
3001
2901
2401
1301
1601
3401
1701
1201
1901
2301
3201

Cognome Nome

Prestini Giovanni
Magni Domenico
Sala Luca

Salvini Vittoria
Seminati Celso
Codibue Alfonso
Magni Sergio
Brambilla Giuseppe
Pesenti Cristian
Bolis Giosue~
Bassis Alessandro
Aceti Fabrizio
Testa Maurizio
Barcella Roberta
Longo Margaret
Battaglia Massimiliano
Barbieri Federica
Adobati Sonia
Paganelli Samanta
Putignano Antonio
Manenti Sabrina
Cozza Simone
Rossetti Daniele
Sanzanni Tiziano
Pezzini Germano

24 Ore Ciseranese

30 aprile/1 maggio - Ciserano (Bergamo)

Societa

Club Pantera Rosa

Avis Treviglio Gigi Brusaferri

Immaturi

Enjoy Health Club Dalmine

I Soliti Ignoti

Atletica Castel Rozzone

Polisp. Di. Po. Vimercate 1

Iz Sky Racing Nick Team

Running Torre De' Roveri

Atl. S.E.V. Valmadrera
Podisti Per Caso 1
Orio For Smile

Judo Ciserano
Ladies Gav Vertova
Mine Vaganti

G. P. Stof Curno
Luganas' Team

Dhl Runners

Cisalp Ciserano
Podisti Per Caso 2
Atletica Ciserano
Oratorio Ciserano
Staga Dree

Bar Gamba De Legn 1

Polisp. Di. Po. Vimercate 2

Categoria

MO0
MO0
MO0
FO0O
MO0
MO0
MO0
MO0
MO0
MO0
MO0
MO0
MO0
FO0O
FO0O
MO0
FO0O
MO0
FO0O
MO0
FO0O
MO0
MO0
MO0
MO0

Classifica
categoria
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15

16
17
18
19

Distanza

15130
14563
14551
14415
14305
14118
14004
13900
13670
13433
13198
13111
13018
12896
12864
12847
12382
12364
12352
12037
11881
11871
11858
11659
11560



Classifica
generale

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Pettorale

1401
1101
801
601
3301
2001
1001
1501
3501
2201

24 Ore Ciseranese

30 aprile/1 maggio - Ciserano (Bergamo)

Cognome Nome

Cattaneo Flavia
Pesenti Andrea
Galli Roberto
Ammoni Amalio

Riva Erika
Sangaletti Veronica
Dolci Maurizio
Zucchinali Roberto
Brivio Chiara
Ferrari Andrea

Societa

Utz Donne Ciserano

Se Mi Rilasso Collasso
Gs Podisti Pontirolo
G. P. Arcene

Bar Gamba De Legn 2
Zeni'S Angels

La Graticola

Gazebo Rosso Ciserano
Polisp. Di. Po. Vimercate 3

Solidarieta Orizzonti Sereni Ciserano

Categoria

FO0O
MO0
MO0
MO0
FO0O
FO0O
MO0
FO0O
FO0O
MO0

Classifica
categoria

7
20
21
22

8

9
23
10
11
24

Distanza

11292

10333
9815
9664
9297
9186
8493
7953
7438
7055



